PT2303
2W x 2 Class AB Audio Power Amplifier
Tel: 886-66296288‧Fax: 886-29174598‧ http://www.princeton.com.tw‧2F, 233-1, Baociao Road, Sindian, Taipei 23145, Taiwan
DESCRIPTION
The PT2303 is a power amplifier utilizing CMOS
Technology specially designed for audio purpose. It
can deliver 2W × 2 power output to the 5V power
voltage. The power consumption is very low in

ShutDown
Sense
ORDER INFORMATION
Valid Part Number Package Type Top Code
PT2303-D 16 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT2303-D
PT2303-S 16 Pins, SOP, 300mil PT2303-S
PT2303-TX 20 Pins, TSSOP, 173mil PT2303-TX
PT2303-HT 20 Pins, HTSSOP,173mil PT2303-HT
  PT2303
V1.3 3 December 2010
PIN CONFIGURATION
16 PINS